Pangbourne College

Event 1 MJ18 4X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 2 Pangbourne
2 4 Eton

3 1 Radley

4 3 Hinksey
Event 2 MJ18 2X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 7 Eton A

2 8 Pangbourne A
3 10 Bryanston
4 9 Reading A
5 15 Pangbourne B
6 14 Eton C

7 13 Radley B

8 19 Eton D

9 11 Eton B

10 6 Radley A

11 16 Radley C
12 12 MSRA

13 17 Reading B
14 18 Radley D
Event 3 MJ18 4+

Posn No. Club/Org

1 22 Eton

2 23 Pangbourne
3 21 Cheltenham

Event4 WJ18 4X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 24 Headington

2 28 Avon County

3 25 St Edwards +PEN+
4 27 Bryanston

5 26 MSRA

Event 5 MJ16 4X-

Posn No. Club/Org

1 30 Eton

Event 6 MJ16 2X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 37 Wallingford A
36 St Pauls A
43 Maidenhead
34 TSS A

48 TSS B

47 Staines

50 Wallingford B
46 St Pauls B
40 Eton

35 Radley A

38 Cheltenham
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Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Crew
Kelly/Webb/Tuffnell/Lambden
Miles/Landale/MacAndrews/Ke
Taylour/Wagkiss/Wood/Davids
Hale/Bowen/Hunt/Atkinson

Crew

Custance Baker/Locke
Rogers/Robbins
Dodd/Barnett
Halstead/Reid
Hass/Carroll
Seymour/Davison
Binnie/Davidson
Underwood/Pemberton
Plant/Atkinson-Clarke
Verrill/Gubbins
Chalk/Sangs
Mumford/Markey
Taylor/Reynolds
Wolley/Richards

Crew
Bate/Badenoch/Marsden/Wilso
Metcalf/Preece/Brereton/Pla
Pay/Linscott/Crossley/Stuar

Crew
Jeffries/Moultrie/Swords/Co
Havers/Rodrigues/Thompson/L
Haspeslagh/Carpenter/Searle
Adam/Whitefield/Kidd/Daly-
Wright/Foster/Emerton/Hinto

Crew
Bathurst/Ellis/Goodier/Fair

Crew

Ellam/Fussell
Elder/Carrington
Compton/Lilley
Rogal/Pujals
Schickle/Wentzel
Ryan/Oades
Diserens/Hares
Husain/Farmer
Lupprian/Crichton Maitland
Chew/Woodward-Fisher
Watton/Holmes

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

Run Time
10:02.9
10:31.4
10:39.7
11:02.8

Run Time
11:06.2
11:24.8
11:31.9
11:32.6
11:39.3
11:44.8
11:48.7
11:51.4
11:54.4
12:01.9
12:11.0
12:15.9
12:34.1
12:35.4

Run Time
10:54.9
11:04.7
11:45.4

Run Time
11:26.7
12:18.9
12:44.9
12:52.7
12:59.9

Run Time
10:57.4

Run Time
11:53.0
11:54.8
11:56.1
12:10.4
12:10.5
12:23.8
12:27.2
12:31.4
12:46.8
12:49.4
13:08.6
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Pangbourne College

12 49 Upper Thames
13 45 St Edwards

14 42 Hinksey

Event 7 WJ16 4X+

Posn No. Club/Org

1 53 Headington B
2 55 MSRA

3 57 Thames

4 56 Reading

5 54 Hinksey

6 58 Upper Thames

Event 8 WJ18 2X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 63 Headington
2 59 Reading

3 60 Pangbourne
4 62 Hinksey A

Event 9 WJ16 2X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 69 MSRA B

2 64 MSRA A

3 65 Reading A

4 66 Wallingford A
5 68 Headington

6 74 Surbiton High
7 72 Reading B

8 71 Putney High

9 73 Staines

10 70 Pangbourne
11 77 MSRA C

12 76 Wallingford B
Event 10 MJ15 1X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 91 Westminster C
2 107 Evesham C

3 83 St Edwards

4 84 St Pauls A

5 79 Evesham A

6 87 Westminster A
7 93 Dulwich B

8 97 Westminster D
9 86 TSS A

10 104 Maidenhead C
11 78 Dulwich A

12 111 Dulwich D

13 106 Dulwich C

14 102 Westminster F
15 101 Westminster E
16 85 Staines

17 89 Westminster B
18 105 Westminster G
19 112 Westminster |

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Elkington/McBride
Sephton/Marshall
MacKay/Cope

Crew
Culpin/Onajde/Rye/Castle-Mi
Powell/Ellis/Nason/Burns/Ho
Cameron/Gibbs/Donne/Perfect
Smith/Richards/Zani/Charif/
Jordan/Memgerson-Bell/Goodm
Wooding/Bradley/Moore/King/

Crew
Vellacott/Nolan
Douglas/Liston
Cardale/Cavallaro
Benbow/Quested

Crew
Gregory/Besouw
Goldsmith/Briegel
Burrel/Brown
Williamson/Green
Brown/Porter
Morris/MacDonald
Wakley/Holgate
Walpole/Thom
Parkes/Morrison
Hamblin-Rooke/Barrett
Scale/Gately
Liddle/Eaton

Crew
Burdell
Staite
Innes
Roberts
Sullivan
Rix-Standing
Barrett
Critchley
Sheahan
Coriston
Saunders
McCallum
Jory
Harris
Wagstyl
Kell
Turner
Thomas
Howe

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

13:12.4
13:20.0
15:08.5

Run Time
12:38.0
13:08.0
13:44.4
13:45.0
15:03.5
18:57.1

Run Time
13:01.1
13:08.1
13:09.7
13:39.0

Run Time
12:54.8
12:58.3
13:23.5
13:25.7
13:26.9
13:28.1
13:32.0
13:37.2
13:45.2
13:47.4
14:07.1
14:13.0

Run Time
13:02.8
13:07.1
13:08.7
13:10.9
13:14.0
13:14.7
13:16.3
13:32.8
13:39.2
13:43.5
13:46.6
13:47.2
13:48.8
13:53.4
13:59.0
14:03.3
14:07.3
14:12.3
14:16.2
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Pangbourne College

20 100 TSS B

21 88 Kings Canterbury B
22 90 Kings Canterbury C
23 96 Kings Canterbury D
24 109 St Pauls C

25 113 Kings Canterbury F
26 99 St Pauls B

27 95 Hinksey B

28 92 Bryanston

29 103 Kings Canterbury E

114 Westminster J

Event 11 MJ14 1X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 120 TSS

115 MSRA A
116 Pangbourne
121 MSRA B
123 Staines B
124 MSRA C
119 Staines A
122 St Pauls B

ONO O A~ WN

Event 12 WJ15 1X
Posn No. Club/Org

1 133 Thames

2 134 TSS

3 138 Kings Canterbury C
4 137 Headington C

5 128 MSRA A

6 130 Headington B

7 132 Staines

8 129 Abingdon

9 135 MSRA B

10 126 Hinksey A

11 127 Kings Canterbury A
12 136 Hinksey B

13 131 Kings Canterbury B

Event 13 WJ14 1X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 140 Maidenhead A

2 141 Upper Thames A
3 149 Headington D

4 147 Maidenhead B

5 148 Upper Thames B
6 142 Headington B

7 139 Headington A

8 150 Maidenhead C

9 146 Headington C

10 145 Reading

11 143 Abingdon

12 151 Headington E
13 144 Hinksey

Event 14 MJ16 4X+

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Simon
Bow-Bertrand
Garrood
Morgan
Menasche
Ng Lung Kit
Wong
Fisher
Rycroft
Hendry
Owen

Crew
Ashworth

Fain

Lenik

Bruton

Oades

Evans
Edwards

Vila De Mucha

Crew

O Riordan
Jamieson
Moon

Miles
Pegnall
Cowan
Lafbery
Munsey
Pontifex
Bridle

O Donavan
Stephenson
Lloyd

Crew

Bevan

Girling
Comack-Lloyd
Shimmin
Poulter
Humbly

Van Der Broecke
Henderson
Parry

Blake

Wright

Groves

Hunt

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

14:38.7
14:45.7
14:52.2
14:55.4
15:04.7
15:30.6
16:03.3
16:08.8
16:14.8
16:35.2

NRO

Run Time
13:30.8
14:14.0
14:33.2
14:45.0
15:16.7
15:31.5
15:40.7
20:28.4

Run Time
14:23.6
14:30.9
14:33.4
14:55.4
14:55.9
14:58.8
15:23.0
15:39.3
16:05.6
16:15.1
16:23.3
16:24.3
20:54.8

Run Time
14:36.2
14:56.5
15:07.1
15:14.4
15:17.7
15:17.8
15:23.1
15:51.7
16:27.4
16:32.7
16:53.8
18:02.0
18:28.9
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Pangbourne College

Posn No. Club/Org
1 33 St Pauls
2 32 MSRA

3 31 Eton

Event 15 WJ16 4X-

Posn No. Club/Org

1 52 Headington A

2 51 Abingdon

Event 20 MJ13 4X+

Posn No. Club/Org

1 157 TSS

2 153 Reading Blue Coat A
3 156 MSRA

4 152 Cranmore A

5 159 Reading Blue Coat B
6 154 Dragon

7 158 Cranmore B

8 155 Reading

Event 21 WJ13 4X+

Posn No. Club/Org

1 164 Maidenhead

2 160 Hinksey

3 165 MSRA

4 162 Putney High A

5 161 Upper Thames A
Event 22 MJ13 1X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 171 MSRA

2 170 Dragon

3 173 Upper Thames B
Event 23 WJ13 1X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 175 Reading A

2 178 Reading B

3 177 Maidenhead A

4 182 Upper Thames B
5 179 Avon County

6 181 Reading C

7 183 Reading D

Event24 MJ12 1X

Posn No. Club/Org
1 188 Dragon

2 186 Cranmore
3 189 Reading
4 191 Hinksey C
5 185 MSRA A
Event 25 WJ12 1X

Posn No. Club/Org
1 195 Dragon B

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Crew
Ibba/Kasas/Daniell/Hobday/B
Pollard/Bond/Svaton/Cooke/M
Burgess/De Wilde/Jessel/Wil

Crew
V D Broecke/Dance/Innes/How
West/Pappenheim/Sage/Barcla

Crew

Gilson John/Cole/Smith/Eame
Bradbury/Bennett/Hancock/Si
Graham/Yetman/Wilkins/Mumfo

Sadler/Wickham-Smith/Clarke
Harries-Jones/Atkinson/Page
Beddow/Proctor/McCaherty/Mu
Rushent/Albin/Barnes/Rushen

Crew
Jenkins/Reeve/Dobson/Bevan/
Spiro/Smith/Howard-Merrill/
Roberts/Snelling/Markey/Wal
Leeson/Gallop/Wells/Edwards
Eve/Brooker/Hyde/Fairbairn/

Crew
Cox
Lorimer
Fenner

Crew
Beard
Webb
Young
Wirt
Derbyshire
Kessell
Sharp

Crew
Chitty
Sexton
Brown
Barratt
Foster

Crew
Cadoux-Hudson

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

Run Time
11:10.9
11:22.6
11:48.1

Run Time
11:55.8
13:26.7

Run Time
07:25.3
07:29.7
07:33.9
07:45.0
08:02.2
08:25.6
08:36.8
09:49.2

Run Time
07:17.5
07:53.0
07:53.3
08:50.3
09:00.5

Run Time
08:30.7
08:40.1
09:18.9

Run Time
08:07.4
08:38.6
08:40.5
08:53.8
09:09.1
09:15.7
09:35.8

Run Time
08:25.6
08:29.6
09:01.1
09:03.2
09:26.5

Run Time
08:32.3
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Pangbourne College

(20Né) IE NV I \V)

192 Dragon A
199 TSS C
194 MSRA A
193 TSS A
196 TSS B
198 Dragon C

Event 26 J11 1X
Posn No. Club/Org

1

2
3
4

200 Upper Thames A
202 MSRA

204 Avon County B
201 Avon County A

Event 30 MJ18 1X
Posn No. Club/Org

208 Pangbourne A
219 Pangbourne B
209 Bryanston A
206 Eton A

210 Cheltenham A
237 Pangbourne F
234 Pangbourne E
231 Pangbourne D
226 Pangbourne C
207 Westminster A
216 Cheltenham B
205 Radley A

218 Westminster B
222 Bryanston B
229 Eton E

230 Westminster D
220 Eton C

224 Eton D

217 Eton B

214 Radley B

228 Cheltenham C
236 Eton G

225 Westminster C
221 Radley C

213 Staines

223 Hinksey B

235 Radley F

232 Radley E

211 Hinksey A

Event 31 MJ17 1X
Posn No. Club/Org

1

ONO O h~WN

241 Eton A

242 Pangbourne A
249 Pangbourne B
247 Eton B

248 Eton C

255 Eton D

251 Hinksey A
239 Radley A

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Chitty

Bridges

Chalk

Ashworth
Hemming-Brown
Mason

Crew
Unsworth
Bedford
Havers
Bathe-Taylor

Crew
Tuffnell
Brereton
Barnett
Custance Baker
Stuart
Carroll 2
Lambden
Carroll 1
Robbins
Royce
Crossley
Gubbins
Enoch
Dodd
Wilson
Mitchell
Bate
Badenoch
Atkinson-Clarke
Wood
Clarke
Swain
Thetford
Davidson
Rozer
Bowen
Gwallin
Wolley
Hale

Crew
Locke
Webb
Rogers
Kent
Seymour
Miles
Atkinson
Taylour

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

08:37.7
08:58.9
09:04.0
09:10.2
09:24.0

NRO

Run Time
08:41.5
09:21.4
09:28.1
09:44.8

Run Time
11:58.3
12:01.3
12:04.4
12:05.3
12:15.8
12:31.6
12:34.6
12:36.5
12:38.2
12:45.5
12:47.2
12:47.2
12:55.1
12:56.4
12:56.8
12:57.9
12:58.3
13:00.7
13:01.3
13:07.8
13:10.8
13:14.6
13:22.2
13:27.3
13:33.6
13:53.7
13:58.1
14:11.0
14:27.9

Run Time
11:51.0
12:23.5
12:23.9
12:33.0
12:33.6
12:34.7
12:39.6
12:42.5
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Pangbourne College

9 252 Radley C

10 250 Cheltenham A
11 244 Radley B

12 256 Eton E

13 243 TSS

14 264 Eton G

15 253 Radley D

16 257 Pangbourne C
17 259 Dulwich C

18 260 Hinksey B

19 267 Eton H

20 270 Eton J

21 268 Eton |

22 261 Cheltenham B
23 262 MSRA B

24 263 Eton F

25 273 Eton L

26 258 Radley E

27 246 MSRA A

28 265 Pangbourne D

Event 32 MJ16 1X
Posn No. Club/Org

1 276 Wallingford A
2 280 Eton A

3 281 Maidenhead
4 296 Eton B

5 287 Radley A

6 305 TSS C

7 286 MSRA

8 303 Wallingford C
9 297 Eton C

10 300 St Pauls D

11 289 St Pauls C
12 301 St Pauls E
13 279 TSS A

14 320 TSS D

15 315 St Pauls G
16 306 Eton E

17 309 Radley C

18 274 St Pauls A
19 310 St Pauls F
20 307 Eton F

21 308 Eton G

22 324 Eton M

23 318 Eton J

24 321 St Pauls H
25 288 St Pauls B
26 277 St Edwards A
27 284 Staines

28 304 St Edwards C
29 278 Cheltenham A
30 317 St Edwards D
31 313 Eton |

32 323 St Pauls |

33 298 Eton D

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Davidson
Woodford
Verrill

Plant
Robinson
Landale
Binnie
Walla

Soni

Hunt
Davison
Henderson
Underwood
Linscott
Markey
MacAndrews
Balfour
Chalk
Mumford
Hass

Crew
Fussell
Faire
Wildbore
Goodier
Woodward-Fisher
Wentzel
Cooke
Yerrell
Ellis
Daniell
Kasas
Carrington
Brighty
Pujals
Husain
Williams
Downing
Ibba
Elder

De Wilde
Burgess
Evans
Lupprian
Farmer
Hobday
Marshall
Pollen
Innes
Watton
Lunnon
Crichton Maitland
Taylor
Bathurst

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

12:49.1
12:49.6
12:57.7
12:58.2
13:01.5
13:01.9
13:05.4
13:05.4
13:08.9
13:13.1
13:14.7
13:15.0
13:15.8
13:18.8
13:25.5
13:26.5
13:38.0
13:38.9
13:45.9
13:52.8

Run Time
12:44.7
12:45.1
12:47 1
12:57.9
13:02.6
13:04.3
13:05.2
13:07.2
13:13.2
13:17.0
13:24.6
13:24.8
13:24.9
13:26.0
13:34.9
13:35.4
13:40.9
13:42.4
13:42.9
13:43.7
13:45.5
13:46.9
13:47.4
13:48.6
13:56.0
14:07.2
14:08.2
14:08.7
14:15.2
14:18.5
14:28.3
14:29.2
14:39.7
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Pangbourne College

34 292 St Edwards B
35 285 Upper Thames A
294 TSS B

Event 33 WJ18 1X
Posn No. Club/Org
1 332 Headington A

2 339 Headington B
3 330 Pangbourne A
4 335 Hinksey

5 343 Headington C
6 326 Wallingford

7 328 St Edwards A
8 340 St Edwards C
9 341 MSRA C

10 345 St Edwards D
11 338 Pangbourne B
12 336 St Edwards B
13 329 MSRA A

14 344 MSRA D

15 331 Avon County
16 342 Pangbourne C
17 337 MSRA B

Event 34 WJ16 1X
Posn No. Club/Org
1 346 Headington A

2 358 Headington C
3 350 Headington B
4 360 Kings Canterbury B
5 359 Headington D
6 353 MSRA B

7 349 Avon County
8 347 MSRA A

9 356 Staines

10 357 Wallingford A
11 362 Reading B

12 365 MSRA D

13 366 Headington F
14 361 MSRA C

15 364 Headington E
16 363 Wallingford B
17 348 Abingdon

18 351 Hinksey

19 354 Pangbourne

Event 35 MJ15 4X+

Posn No. Club/Org

1 372 Westminster
367 Dulwich A

369 Reading

368 Bryanston

370 St Pauls

371 Upper Thames
373 Dulwich B

NO o~ W

Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Sephton
Elkington
Schiekle

Crew
Jefferies
Connell
Cardale
Quested
Moultrie
Ryaboklyach
Searle B
Searle E
Emerton
Haspeslagh
Cavallaro
Carpenter
Wright
Hinton
Thompson
Baily

Foster

Crew
Howard-Merril
Van Der Broecke M
Innes
Fukushima
Dance
Goldsmith
Rodriguez
Besouw
Corless
Green

Brown

Briegel

Brown
Gregory
Porter
Williamson
West
Benbow
Barrett

Crew

Lines/Myung/Owen/Thomas/Ted

Atkinson/Duncan/Persad/Glad
Armitage/Wise/Scantlebury/B
Kilner/Hewitt/Milward/Hammo
Harrison/Sabbat/Bazalgette/
Stromfelt/Wilson/Hopkins/St

Hall/Foreman/Woudhuysen/Law

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

15:10.1
15:10.2
NRO

Run Time
13:08.5
13:27.1
13:38.9
13:39.1
13:56.1
14:11.0
14:33.7
14:37.9
14:43.2
14:49.7
14:51.4
15:01.4
15:11.0
15:21.7
15:24.4
15:29.5
15:42.0

Run Time
13:36.1
13:44.4
13:52.3
14:03.1
14:03.5
14:07.5
14:15.0
14:17.5
14:19.6
14:26.5
14:27.4
14:29.4
14:29.9
14:36.0
14:48.9
14:50.0
15:29.7
15:48.9
16:03.9

Run Time
12:04.7
12:26.6
12:34.8
12:53.2
13:21.0
13:36.4
14:11.5
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Pangbourne College

Event 36 MJ14 4X+

Posn No. Club/Org

1 380 Reading Blue Coat B
379 MSRA B

376 Reading Blue Coat A
374 Dulwich A

375 MSRA A

378 Dulwich B

381 Westminster B

377 Westminster A

ONO O A~ WN

Event 37 WJ15 4X+

Posn No. Club/Org

1 383 MSRA

2 382 Kings Canterbury
Event 38 WJ14 4X+

Posn No. Club/Org

1 389 TSS

2 387 MSRA

3 386 Headington A
4 385 Avon County
5 390 Headington B
6 388 Putney High

Event 39 MJ15 2X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 396 Maidenhead A
2 400 Westminster A
3 399 TSS

4 405 Maidenhead B
5 406 Westminster B
6 392 Dulwich A

7 409 Westminster C
8 410 Eton D

9 397 MSRA

10 401 Eton B

11 398 St Pauls

12 393 Eton A

13 404 Kings Canterbury B
14 407 Eton C

15 408 Kings Canterbury C
16 391 Bryanston

17 394 Hinksey A

18 403 Hinksey B
Event 40 MJ14 2X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 413 MSRA

2 411 Dulwich

3 412 Hinksey
Event 41 WJ15 2X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 414 Avon County

2 419 Surbiton High A

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Crew

Pestell/Eager/Hanson/Sillit
Temple/Frost/Bashlawi/Kerma
Johnson/Watson/Jarrett/Sill
McCabe/Weekes/Chan/Vendrami
Hortop/Evans/Meyers/Fairbur
Saville/Weekes/Ruddick/Coll
Fielder/Curtis/Kimberley/Qu
Thompson/Lofts/Barakat/Pick

Crew
Pugh/Ayles/Pegnall/Hinton/M
Caird/Beck/Clode/Parkinson

Crew
Gould/Phelan/Browne/Lonerga
Fidler/Pater/Redwood/Wright
Jackson/Parry/Sayers/Beaumo
Gautrey/Wilson/Lemoine/Vick
Brady/Halligan/Banning/Coma
Martinelli/Dinwiddie/Huelin

Crew

Ryde/Hazine
Burdell/Rix-Standing
Lambert/Middleton
Lilley/Powell
Wagstyl/Critchley
McCallum/Barrett
Turner/Harris
Brown/Merton
Cox/Thorpe
Bolitho/Woolf
Roberts/Carter
Ram/Bristow
Garrood/Ng Lung Kit
Balkwill/Cooper
Hendry/Morgan
Freud/Brown
Enser/Brown
Fisher/Kruip

Crew

Bruton/Fain
Waugh/Spence
Twiston-Davies/Trinder

Crew
Havers/Land
Pearce/Roberts

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

Run Time
12:32.0
12:52.8
12:54.4
13:03.0
13:05.5
14:49.2
15:14.2
15:42.2

Run Time
12:45.7
15:13.6

Run Time
12:50.0
13:05.7
13:12.7
13:45.2
13:46.1
14:08.8

Run Time
11:52.3
11:54.2
11:56.0
12:10.4
12:22.5
12:29.1
12:36.4
12:43.2
12:57.0
12:59.7
13:03.8
13:07.9
13:35.5
13:45.4
13:48.2
13:58.6
14:31.8
15:03.6

Run Time
12:52.1
12:59.9
18:15.9

Run Time
13:09.8
13:39.3
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Pangbourne College

418 Maidenhead

420 Thames

417 Kings Canterbury
422 Surbiton High B
416 Hinksey

421 Bryanston B

ONO O~ W

Event 42 WJ14 2X

Posn No. Club/Org

1 429 Headington B
430 Maidenhead B
426 Maidenhead A
428 Upper Thames
424 Headington A
423 Avon County
427 Putney High A
425 Hinksey

431 Putney High B

O© oo NO O WN

Event 51 Division 1
Posn No. Club/Org

1 2 Pangbourne
2 4 Eton

3 1 Radley

4 22 Eton

5 30 Eton

6 3 Hinksey

7 23 Pangbourne
8 7 Eton A

9 33 St Pauls

10 32 MSRA

11 8 Pangbourne A
12 24 Headington
13 10 Bryanston

14 9 Reading A
15 15 Pangbourne B
16 14 Eton C

17 21 Cheltenham
18 31 Eton

19 13 Radley B

20 19 Eton D

21 37 Wallingford A
22 11 Eton B

23 36 St Pauls A
24 52 Headington A
25 43 Maidenhead
26 6 Radley A

27 34 TSS A

28 48 TSS B

29 16 Radley C

30 12 MSRA

31 28 Avon County
32 47 Staines

33 50 Wallingford B
34 46 St Pauls B
35 17 Reading B

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Broadbent/Sanerkin
O Riordan/Armitage
Lloyd/Donavan
King/Pontifex
Stephenson/Bridle
Stonex/Browne

Crew

Comack-Lloyd/Van Der Broeck
Dobson/Bevan
Shimmin/Brockwell
Girling/Poulter

Brown/Humbly
Cartledge/Suddaby
Foulds/Edwards

Judges/Hunt

Hickey/Beadle

Crew
Kelly/Webb/Tuffnell/Lambden
Miles/Landale/MacAndrews/Ke
Taylour/Wagkiss/Wood/Davids
Bate/Badenoch/Marsden/Wilso
Bathurst/Ellis/Goodier/Fair
Hale/Bowen/Hunt/Atkinson
Metcalf/Preece/Brereton/Pla
Custance Baker/Locke
Ibba/Kasas/Daniell/Hobday/B
Pollard/Bond/Svaton/Cooke/M
Rogers/Robbins
Jeffries/Moultrie/Swords/Co
Dodd/Barnett

Halstead/Reid

Hass/Carroll

Seymour/Davison
Pay/Linscott/Crossley/Stuar
Burgess/De Wilde/Jessel/Wil
Binnie/Davidson
Underwood/Pemberton
Ellam/Fussell
Plant/Atkinson-Clarke
Elder/Carrington

V D Broecke/Dance/Innes/How
Compton/Lilley

Verrill/Gubbins

Rogal/Pujals

Schickle/Wentzel

Chalk/Sangs

Mumford/Markey
Havers/Rodrigues/Thompson/L
Ryan/Oades

Diserens/Hares
Husain/Farmer
Taylor/Reynolds

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

13:43.2
13:51.0
13:56.7
14:27.4
14:29.3
14:55.3

Run Time
13:37.9
13:44.7
13:48.4
13:50.7
13:53.6
14:17 1
14:20.4
14:59.0
15:04.3

Run Time
10:02.9
10:31.4
10:39.7
10:54.9
10:57.4
11:02.8
11:04.7
11:06.2
11:10.9
11:22.6
11:24.8
11:26.7
11:31.9
11:32.6
11:39.3
11:44.8
11:45.4
11:48.1
11:48.7
11:51.4
11:53.0
11:54.4
11:54.8
11:55.8
11:56.1
12:01.9
12:10.4
12:10.5
12:11.0
12:15.9
12:18.9
12:23.8
12:27.2
12:31.4
12:34.1
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Pangbourne College

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

18 Radley D
53 Headington B
25 St Edwards +PEN+
40 Eton
35 Radley A
27 Bryanston
69 MSRA B
64 MSRA A
26 MSRA
63 Headington
91 Westminster C
107 Evesham C
55 MSRA
59 Reading
38 Cheltenham
83 St Edwards
60 Pangbourne
84 St Pauls A
49 Upper Thames
79 Evesham A
87 Westminster A
93 Dulwich B
45 St Edwards
65 Reading A
66 Wallingford A
51 Abingdon
68 Headington
74 Surbiton High
120 TSS
72 Reading B
97 Westminster D
71 Putney High
62 Hinksey A
86 TSS A
104 Maidenhead C
57 Thames
56 Reading
73 Staines
78 Dulwich A
111 Dulwich D
70 Pangbourne
106 Dulwich C
102 Westminster F
101 Westminster E
85 Staines
77 MSRA C
89 Westminster B
105 Westminster G
76 Wallingford B
115 MSRA A
112 Westminster |
133 Thames
134 TSS
116 Pangbourne
138 Kings Canterbury C
140 Maidenhead A

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Wolley/Richards
Culpin/Onajde/Rye/Castle-Mi
Haspeslagh/Carpenter/Searle
Lupprian/Crichton Maitland
Chew/Woodward-Fisher
Adam/Whitefield/Kidd/Daly-
Gregory/Besouw
Goldsmith/Briegel
Wright/Foster/Emerton/Hinto
Vellacott/Nolan

Burdell

Staite
Powell/Ellis/Nason/Burns/Ho
Douglas/Liston
Watton/Holmes

Innes

Cardale/Cavallaro

Roberts

Elkington/McBride

Sullivan

Rix-Standing

Barrett

Sephton/Marshall
Burrel/Brown
Williamson/Green
West/Pappenheim/Sage/Barcla
Brown/Porter
Morris/MacDonald

Ashworth

Wakley/Holgate

Critchley

Walpole/Thom
Benbow/Quested

Sheahan

Coriston
Cameron/Gibbs/Donne/Perfect
Smith/Richards/Zani/Charif/
Parkes/Morrison

Saunders

McCallum
Hamblin-Rooke/Barrett

Jory

Harris

Wagstyl

Kell

Scale/Gately

Turner

Thomas

Liddle/Eaton

Fain

Howe

O Riordan

Jamieson

Lenik

Moon

Bevan

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

12:35.4
12:38.0
12:44.9
12:46.8
12:49.4
12:52.7
12:54.8
12:58.3
12:59.9
13:01.1
13:02.8
13:07.1
13:08.0
13:08.1
13:08.6
13:08.7
13:09.7
13:10.9
13:12.4
13:14.0
13:14.7
13:16.3
13:20.0
13:23.5
13:25.7
13:26.7
13:26.9
13:28.1
13:30.8
13:32.0
13:32.8
13:37.2
13:39.0
13:39.2
13:43.5
13:44.4
13:45.0
13:45.2
13:46.6
13:47.2
13:47.4
13:48.8
13:53.4
13:59.0
14:03.3
14:07.1
14:07.3
14:12.3
14:13.0
14:14.0
14:16.2
14:23.6
14:30.9
14:33.2
14:33.4
14:36.2
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Pangbourne College

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

100 TSS B
121 MSRA B
88 Kings Canterbury B
90 Kings Canterbury C
96 Kings Canterbury D
137 Headington C
128 MSRA A
141 Upper Thames A
130 Headington B
54 Hinksey
109 St Pauls C
149 Headington D
42 Hinksey
147 Maidenhead B
123 Staines B
148 Upper Thames B
142 Headington B
132 Staines
139 Headington A
113 Kings Canterbury F
124 MSRA C
129 Abingdon
119 Staines A
150 Maidenhead C
99 St Pauls B
135 MSRA B
95 Hinksey B
92 Bryanston
126 Hinksey A
127 Kings Canterbury A
136 Hinksey B
146 Headington C
145 Reading
103 Kings Canterbury E
143 Abingdon
151 Headington E
144 Hinksey
58 Upper Thames
122 St Pauls B
131 Kings Canterbury B
114 Westminster J

Event 52 Division 2

Posn No.

Club/Org
164 Maidenhead
157 TSS

153 Reading Blue Coat A

156 MSRA

152 Cranmore A
160 Hinksey
165 MSRA

159 Reading Blue Coat B

175 Reading A
188 Dragon
154 Dragon
186 Cranmore

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Simon

Bruton
Bow-Bertrand
Garrood
Morgan

Miles

Pegnall
Girling

Cowan
Jordan/Memgerson-Bell/Goodm
Menasche
Comack-Lloyd
MacKay/Cope
Shimmin
Oades
Poulter
Humbly
Lafbery

Van Der Broecke
Ng Lung Kit
Evans
Munsey
Edwards
Henderson
Wong
Pontifex
Fisher

Rycroft

Bridle

O Donavan
Stephenson
Parry

Blake

Hendry
Wright
Groves

Hunt
Wooding/Bradley/Moore/King/
Vila De Mucha
Lloyd

Owen

Crew
Jenkins/Reeve/Dobson/Bevan/
Gilson John/Cole/Smith/Eame
Bradbury/Bennett/Hancock/Si
Graham/Yetman/Wilkins/Mumfo

Spiro/Smith/Howard-Merrill/
Roberts/Snelling/Markey/Wal
Sadler/Wickham-Smith/Clarke
Beard

Chitty
Harries-Jones/Atkinson/Page
Sexton

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

14:38.7
14:45.0
14:45.7
14:52.2
14:55.4
14:55.4
14:55.9
14:56.5
14:58.8
15:03.5
15:04.7
15:07.1
15:08.5
15:14.4
15:16.7
15:17.7
15:17.8
15:23.0
15:23.1
15:30.6
15:31.5
15:39.3
15:40.7
15:51.7
16:03.3
16:05.6
16:08.8
16:14.8
16:15.1
16:23.3
16:24.3
16:27.4
16:32.7
16:35.2
16:53.8
18:02.0
18:28.9
18:57.1
20:28.4
20:54.8

NRO

Run Time
07:17.5
07:25.3
07:29.7
07:33.9
07:45.0
07:53.0
07:53.3
08:02.2
08:07.4
08:25.6
08:25.6
08:29.6
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Pangbourne College

13 171 MSRA

14 195 Dragon B

15 158 Cranmore B

16 192 Dragon A

17 178 Reading B

18 170 Dragon

19 177 Maidenhead A
20 200 Upper Thames A
21 162 Putney High A
22 182 Upper Thames B
23 199 TSS C

24 161 Upper Thames A
25 189 Reading

26 191 Hinksey C

27 194 MSRA A

28 179 Avon County

29 193 TSS A

30 181 Reading C

31 173 Upper Thames B
32 202 MSRA

33 196 TSS B

34 185 MSRA A

35 204 Avon County B
36 183 Reading D

37 201 Avon County A
38 155 Reading

198 Dragon C

Event 53 Division 3

Posn No. Club/Org

1 241 Eton A

2 396 Maidenhead A
3 400 Westminster A
4 399 TSS

5 208 Pangbourne A
6 219 Pangbourne B
7 209 Bryanston A

8 372 Westminster

9 206 Eton A

10 405 Maidenhead B
11 210 Cheltenham A
12 406 Westminster B
13 242 Pangbourne A
14 249 Pangbourne B
15 367 Dulwich A

16 392 Dulwich A

17 237 Pangbourne F
18 380 Reading Blue Coat B
19 247 Eton B

20 248 Eton C

21 234 Pangbourne E
22 255 Eton D

23 369 Reading

24 409 Westminster C
25 231 Pangbourne D
26 226 Pangbourne C

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Cox

Cadoux-Hudson
Beddow/Proctor/McCaherty/Mu
Chitty

Webb

Lorimer

Young

Unsworth
Leeson/Gallop/Wells/Edwards
Wirt

Bridges
Eve/Brooker/Hyde/Fairbairn/
Brown

Barratt

Chalk

Derbyshire

Ashworth

Kessell

Fenner

Bedford

Hemming-Brown

Foster

Havers

Sharp

Bathe-Taylor
Rushent/Albin/Barnes/Rushen
Mason

Crew

Locke

Ryde/Hazine
Burdell/Rix-Standing
Lambert/Middleton

Tuffnell

Brereton

Barnett
Lines/Myung/Owen/Thomas/Ted
Custance Baker

Lilley/Powell

Stuart

Wagstyl/Critchley

Webb

Rogers
Atkinson/Duncan/Persad/Glad
McCallum/Barrett

Carroll 2
Pestell/Eager/Hanson/Sillit
Kent

Seymour

Lambden

Miles
Armitage/Wise/Scantlebury/B
Turner/Harris

Carroll 1

Robbins

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

08:30.7
08:32.3
08:36.8
08:37.7
08:38.6
08:40.1
08:40.5
08:41.5
08:50.3
08:53.8
08:58.9
09:00.5
09:01.1
09:03.2
09:04.0
09:09.1
09:10.2
09:15.7
09:18.9
09:21.4
09:24.0
09:26.5
09:28.1
09:35.8
09:44.8
09:49.2

NRO

Run Time
11:51.0
11:52.3
11:54.2
11:56.0
11:58.3
12:01.3
12:04.4
12:04.7
12:05.3
12:10.4
12:15.8
12:22.5
12:23.5
12:23.9
12:26.6
12:29.1
12:31.6
12:32.0
12:33.0
12:33.6
12:34.6
12:34.7
12:34.8
12:36.4
12:36.5
12:38.2
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Pangbourne College

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

251 Hinksey A
239 Radley A

410 Eton D

276 Wallingford A
280 Eton A

207 Westminster A
383 MSRA

281 Maidenhead
216 Cheltenham B
205 Radley A

252 Radley C

250 Cheltenham A
389 TSS

413 MSRA

379 MSRA B

368 Bryanston

376 Reading Blue Coat A

218 Westminster B
222 Bryanston B
229 Eton E

397 MSRA

244 Radley B

230 Westminster D
296 Eton B

256 Eton E

220 Eton C

401 Eton B

411 Dulwich

224 Eton D

217 Eton B

243 TSS

264 Eton G

287 Radley A

374 Dulwich A
398 St Pauls

305 TSS C

286 MSRA

253 Radley D

257 Pangbourne C
375 MSRA A

387 MSRA

303 Wallingford C
214 Radley B

393 Eton A

332 Headington A
259 Dulwich C
414 Avon County
228 Cheltenham C
386 Headington A
260 Hinksey B
297 Eton C

236 Eton G

267 Eton H

270 Eton J

268 Eton |

300 St Pauls D

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Atkinson

Taylour

Brown/Merton

Fussell

Faire

Royce
Pugh/Ayles/Pegnall/Hinton/M
Wildbore

Crossley

Gubbins

Davidson

Woodford
Gould/Phelan/Browne/Lonerga
Bruton/Fain
Temple/Frost/Bashlawi/Kerma
Kilner/Hewitt/Milward/Hammo
Johnson/Watson/Jarrett/Sill
Enoch

Dodd

Wilson

Cox/Thorpe

Verrill

Mitchell

Goodier

Plant

Bate

Bolitho/Woolf
Waugh/Spence

Badenoch

Atkinson-Clarke

Robinson

Landale

Woodward-Fisher

McCabe/Weekes/Chan/Vendrami

Roberts/Carter

Wentzel

Cooke

Binnie

Walla
Hortop/Evans/Meyers/Fairbur
Fidler/Pater/Redwood/Wright
Yerrell

Wood

Ram/Bristow

Jefferies

Soni

Havers/Land

Clarke
Jackson/Parry/Sayers/Beaumo
Hunt

Ellis

Swain

Davison

Henderson

Underwood

Daniell

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

12:39.6
12:42.5
12:43.2
12:44.7
12:45.1
12:45.5
12:45.7
12:47.1
12:47.2
12:47.2
12:491
12:49.6
12:50.0
12:52.1
12:52.8
12:53.2
12:54.4
12:55.1
12:56.4
12:56.8
12:57.0
12:57.7
12:57.9
12:57.9
12:58.2
12:58.3
12:569.7
12:59.9
13:00.7
13:01.3
13:01.5
13:01.9
13:02.6
13:03.0
13:03.8
13:04.3
13:05.2
13:05.4
13:05.4
13:05.5
13:05.7
13:07.2
13:07.8
13:07.9
13:08.5
13:08.9
13:09.8
13:10.8
13:12.7
13:13.1
13:13.2
13:14.6
13:14.7
13:15.0
13:15.8
13:17.0
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Pangbourne College

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

261 Cheltenham B
370 St Pauls

225 Westminster C
289 St Pauls C

301 St Pauls E
279 TSS A

262 MSRA B

320 TSS D

263 Eton F

339 Headington B
221 Radley C

213 Staines

315 St Pauls G
306 Eton E

404 Kings Canterbury B
346 Headington A
371 Upper Thames
429 Headington B
273 Eton L

330 Pangbourne A
258 Radley E

335 Hinksey

419 Surbiton High A
309 Radley C

274 St Pauls A
310 St Pauls F

418 Maidenhead
307 Eton F

358 Headington C
430 Maidenhead B
385 Avon County
407 Eton C

308 Eton G

246 MSRA A

390 Headington B
324 Eton M

318 Eton J

408 Kings Canterbury C
426 Maidenhead A
321 St Pauls H
428 Upper Thames
420 Thames

350 Headington B
265 Pangbourne D
424 Headington A
223 Hinksey B

288 St Pauls B
343 Headington C
417 Kings Canterbury
235 Radley F

391 Bryanston
360 Kings Canterbury B
359 Headington D
277 St Edwards A
353 MSRA B

284 Staines

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Linscott
Harrison/Sabbat/Bazalgette/
Thetford

Kasas

Carrington

Brighty

Markey

Pujals

MacAndrews
Connell

Davidson

Rozer

Husain

Williams
Garrood/Ng Lung Kit
Howard-Merril
Stromfelt/Wilson/Hopkins/St
Comack-Lloyd/Van Der Broeck
Balfour

Cardale

Chalk

Quested
Pearce/Roberts
Downing

Ibba

Elder
Broadbent/Sanerkin
De Wilde

Van Der Broecke M
Dobson/Bevan
Gautrey/Wilson/Lemoine/Vick
Balkwill/Cooper
Burgess

Mumford
Brady/Halligan/Banning/Coma
Evans

Lupprian
Hendry/Morgan
Shimmin/Brockwell
Farmer
Girling/Poulter

O Riordan/Armitage
Innes

Hass

Brown/Humbly
Bowen

Hobday

Moultrie
Lloyd/Donavan
Gwallin
Freud/Brown
Fukushima

Dance

Marshall

Goldsmith

Pollen

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

13:18.8
13:21.0
13:22.2
13:24.6
13:24.8
13:24.9
13:25.5
13:26.0
13:26.5
13:27.1
13:27.3
13:33.6
13:34.9
13:35.4
13:35.5
13:36.1
13:36.4
13:37.9
13:38.0
13:38.9
13:38.9
13:39.1
13:39.3
13:40.9
13:42.4
13:42.9
13:43.2
13:43.7
13:44.4
13:44.7
13:45.2
13:45.4
13:45.5
13:45.9
13:46.1
13:46.9
13:47.4
13:48.2
13:48.4
13:48.6
13:50.7
13:51.0
13:52.3
13:52.8
13:53.6
13:53.7
13:56.0
13:56.1
13:56.7
13:58.1
13:58.6
14:03.1
14:03.5
14:07.2
14:07.5
14:08.2
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Pangbourne College

139 304 St Edwards C
140 388 Putney High
141 232 Radley E
142 326 Wallingford
143 373 Dulwich B
144 349 Avon County
145 278 Cheltenham A
146 423 Avon County
147 347 MSRA A
148 317 St Edwards D
149 356 Staines
150 427 Putney High A
151 357 Wallingford A
152 422 Surbiton High B
153 362 Reading B
154 211 Hinksey A
155 313 Eton |
156 323 St Pauls |
157 416 Hinksey
158 365 MSRA D
159 366 Headington F
160 394 Hinksey A
161 328 St Edwards A
162 361 MSRA C
163 340 St Edwards C
164 298 Eton D
165 341 MSRA C
166 364 Headington E
167 378 Dulwich B
168 345 St Edwards D
169 363 Wallingford B
170 338 Pangbourne B
171 421 Bryanston B
172 425 Hinksey
173 336 St Edwards B
174 403 Hinksey B
175 431 Putney High B
176 292 St Edwards B
177 285 Upper Thames A
178 329 MSRA A
179 382 Kings Canterbury
180 381 Westminster B
181 344 MSRA D
182 331 Avon County
183 342 Pangbourne C
184 348 Abingdon
185 337 MSRA B
186 377 Westminster A
187 351 Hinksey
188 354 Pangbourne
189 412 Hinksey

294 TSS B

Timing and Results
© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2005

The Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2005

Innes
Martinelli/Dinwiddie/Huelin
Wolley

Ryaboklyach

Hall/Foreman/Woudhuysen/Law

Rodriguez

Watton
Cartledge/Suddaby
Besouw

Lunnon

Corless
Foulds/Edwards

Green

King/Pontifex

Brown

Hale

Crichton Maitland
Taylor
Stephenson/Bridle
Briegel

Brown

Enser/Brown

Searle B

Gregory

Searle E

Bathurst

Emerton

Porter
Saville/Weekes/Ruddick/Coll
Haspeslagh
Williamson

Cavallaro
Stonex/Browne
Judges/Hunt
Carpenter

Fisher/Kruip
Hickey/Beadle
Sephton

Elkington

Wright
Caird/Beck/Clode/Parkinson
Fielder/Curtis/Kimberley/Qu
Hinton

Thompson

Baily

West

Foster
Thompson/Lofts/Barakat/Pick
Benbow

Barrett
Twiston-Davies/Trinder
Schiekle

www.mikrotime.com

12th November 2005

14:08.7
14:08.8
14:11.0
14:11.0
14:11.5
14:15.0
14:15.2
14:17.1
14:17.5
14:18.5
14:19.6
14:20.4
14:26.5
14:27.4
14:27.4
14:27.9
14:28.3
14:29.2
14:29.3
14:29.4
14:29.9
14:31.8
14:33.7
14:36.0
14:37.9
14:39.7
14:43.2
14:48.9
14:49.2
14:49.7
14:50.0
14:51.4
14:55.3
14:59.0
15:01.4
15:03.6
15:04.3
15:10.1
15:10.2
15:11.0
15:13.6
15:14.2
15:21.7
15:24.4
15:29.5
15:29.7
15:42.0
15:42.2
15:48.9
16:03.9
18:15.9

NRO
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